Stock Item
Aquapro 5
Aquapro 5
Aquapro 5

Aquapro 5 - 2016
Aquapro 5-2016
Aquapro 5 - 2016
Aquapro 5-2016
Aquapro 5 - 2016

Aquaride L
Aquaride M
Aqguaride S

Aquaride with free Weight Pouch

Aqguaride XL
Aquaride XS
S2011
S2011
S2011T
S2011T
S2011T
Start

Start

Start

Start

Start

Start Pro
Start Pro
Start Pro
Start Pro
Start Pro
Start Pro
Travelight L
Travelight M
Travelight S

Travelight with free Weight Pouch

Travelight XL
Travelight XS

Stock #
IC721105
IC721103
1IC721100
IC721204
1IC721203
1C721202
1IC721201
IC721200
IC740703
IC740702
IC740701
IC740700WP
IC740704
IC740700
IC754604
IC754603
IC754604T
IC754602
IC754600
IC721704
1IC721703
IC721702
IC721701
IC721700
IC721805
IC721804
IC721803
1C721802
1IC721801
IC721800
IC740603
IC740602
IC740601
IC740600WP
IC740604
IC740600

Manufacturer Retail Price Size

Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub
Cressi Sub

$29,382.00
$£29,382.00
$29,382.00
$£34,133.00
$34,133.00
$£34,133.00
$34,133.00
$£34,133.00
$£33,971.00
$£33,971.00
$£33,971.00

$£33,971.00
$£33,971.00
$£39,554.00
$£39,554.00
$£39,554.00
$£39,554.00
$£39,554.00
$25,347.00
$25,347.00
$£25,347.00
$25,347.00
$£25,347.00
$£29,015.00
$£29,015.00
$£29,015.00
$£29,015.00
$£29,015.00
$£29,015.00
$£37,018.00
$£37,018.00

XXS
L
XS
XL

XL
XS
XL

XL

XS
XL

XS
XXS

$37,018.00 S

$£37,018.00
$£37,018.00

XL
XS



